

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 814 as follows:

1.2 Page 6, line 26, strike "20" and insert "50" and strike "nursing"

1.3 Page 6, line 27, delete "assistant" and insert "rehabilitation counselor" and delete  
1.4 "31-1014" and insert "21-1015" and strike everything after the semicolon

1.5 Page 6, line 28, strike everything before the first "and" and strike "60" and insert "50"  
1.6 and after "for" insert "community and" and strike "and human"

1.7 Page 6, line 29, delete "assistant" and insert "specialist" and strike "21-1093" and insert  
1.8 "21-1099"

1.9 Page 6, line 30, delete "60" and insert "50" and delete "social"

1.10 Page 6, line 31, delete "and human services assistant" and insert "rehabilitation counselor"  
1.11 and delete "21-1093" and insert "21-1015" and delete everything after the semicolon

1.12 Page 6, line 32, delete everything before "and" and delete "20" and insert "50" and delete  
1.13 "nursing"

1.14 Page 6, line 33, delete "assistant" and insert "community and social services specialist"  
1.15 and delete "31-1014" and insert "21-1099"